
Lucky Seven  
www.GlendaleSunriseRotary.org 

 

 

 
Agenda Tues., Feb  12th 5pm-6pm @ Keller Williams, 889 Americana Way, #408 

 
Time Item Rotarian  

5:00pm 1.  Welcome - Introductions Keith Sorem  
5:10pm 2.  Next Mtg –March  ?  
8:15pm 3.  Rotary Basics – Bringing a guest to a 

meeting.   

 4.  The Perfect Club Project   
 5.  Engagement – Club Runner Profile Is yours up to date?  
 6.  Project –    
6:00pm 7.  Adjourn   
 Thank you for attending!   

 
 
 

Rotarian Classification Induction Date Red 
Badge 

Email 

Mindy Stackpoole Media 
Publishing 

2/9/18  mstackpoole@gmail.com 

Scott Garrison Business 
Performance  

10/6/17  Scott.Garrison@insperity.com 

Karen Magtaghyan  5/5/17  karenmagtaghyan@yahoo.com 
Catherine 
Gharapetian 

Physical Fitness-
Aquatics 

3/30/18  cgharapetian@glenymca.org 

Artak Ghazaryan  Finance, 
Insurance 

6/1/18  Afghazaryan@aol.com 

Taline Saad Construction 9/14/185  Taline@OpulentConstruction.com 
Mel Sardar Consulting 8/3/18  mel@sardarconsulting.com   
Justin Shiflett Salvation Army 8/24/18  Justin.Shiflett@usw.salvationarmy.org 
Beverly Hoeller  9/21/18  bevhoeller@sbcglobal.net031100 
Inder Risam Public Service  9/21/18  sosheelinc@gmail.com 
Ali Naimi Events 12/14/19   
Diamond Ward Health Services 1/25/19  warddiam@msu.edu 

   


